
Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, April 12, 2014

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Quid, Border Collie, Barbara MillerAXB

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24036 Jam, Weimaraner, Linda HartheimerAXB

24030 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterAXB

24029 Rico, Spinone Italiani, Susan PaliusAXB

24028 Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXB

24027 Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne MartindaleAXB

24026 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXB

24025 Woodstock, Briard, Arthur SelkinAXB

24017 Brinkley, Golden Retriever, Wendy GreenbergerAXB

24016 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24015 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXB

24014 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXB

24011 Reine, Afghan Hound, Diane BaumanAXB

24010 Doc, Golden Retriever, Michelle FosterAXB

24009 Rex, Golden Retriever, Kristine ConologueAXB

24008 Finn, Golden Retriever, Sue ZgodaAXB

24007 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24006 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXB

24004 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24002 Cody, Golden Retriever, Michelle FosterAXB

20 37Jump Height = # of dogs

20057 Lonnie, All American, Robbin LemboAXA

20048 Tsuli, Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo HoekstraAXA

20004 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXA

20003 Memo, Border Collie, Sany MainardiAXA

20002 Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXA

20001 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenAXA

20034 Smartie-Jones, Golden Retriever, Elaine JonesAXPA

20055 Charlee, Golden Retriever, Gail KraeuterAXB

20054 Jerry, Golden Retriever, Susan PaliusAXB

20053 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20052 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20051 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20050 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20049 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20033 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXB

20028 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXB

20027 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20026 Petey, Border Collie, Lynne GarfinkelAXB

20025 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXB

20023 Layla, Golden Retriever, Debbie RybakAXB

20022 Billy, Border Collie, Michelle FosterAXB

20021 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXB

20019 Scoot, Golden Retriever, Helen ShermanAXB

20018 Jamie, Golden Retriever, Donna Anderson      AXB

20017 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20015 Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXB

20014 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXB

20013 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20012 Gem, Border Collie, Dianne JamisonAXB

20011 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20010 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXB

20009 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20008 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXB

20007 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20006 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20063 Zoey, Standard Poodle, Deborah KanskyAXPB

20056 Ace, Golden Retriever, Phyllis CovinoAXPB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale NardiAXA

16027 Molly, Golden Retriever, Barbara BaltzAXPA

16026 Eastman, English Springer Spaniel, Cathleen BrooksAXPA

16009 Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht AXPA

16045 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoAXB

16040 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXB

16025 Hailey, All American, Karen ProfennaAXB

16008 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXB

16007 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXB

16006 Poof, Border Collie, Diane BaumanAXB

16005 Sookie, Norwegian Buhund, Diane LangeAXB

16004 Mia, Border Collie, Donna FanokAXB

16003 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton  AXB

16002 Morgan, Norwegian Buhund, Diane LangeAXB

16029 Makai, Golden Retriever, Gail KraeuterAXPB

16028 Max, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregAXPB

16015 Myles, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXPB

16014 Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXPB

16013 Simon, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl StednerAXPB

16012 Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAXPB

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, April 12, 2014

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Angie, Parson Russell Terrier, Joanne Von EssenAXA

12027 Zephyr, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXB

12026 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

12025 Windsor, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXB

12024 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth McGoughAXB

12013 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12012 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12010 Rosie Cotton, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Barbara MillerAXB

12009 Audra, French Bulldog, Deborah StevensonAXB

12008 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXB

12006 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12005 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12004 Q, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna YoungAXB

12002 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12019 Beau, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXPB

12018 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXPB

12017 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAXPB

12016 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAXPB

12014 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Natalie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna YoungAXA

8020 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAXB

8009 Taylor, Toy Fox Terrier, Diana PenhaAXB

8002 Bounder, Papillon, Dianne JamisonAXB

8001 Emma, Yorkshire Terrier, Donna FanokAXB

8004 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert KowalAXPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeAXPA

Standard Open/Open P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24041 Savi, Weimaraner, Linda HartheimerOA

24034 Eddie, Standard Poodle, Lauren AngleOA

24033 Kisses, All American, Jared DavisOA

24032 Neela, All American, Gail KraeuterOA

24031 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinOA

24020 Koda, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Maggie, Boxer, Carol BrowerOA

20059 Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis CovinoOA

20058 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOA

20040 Flyin' Ryan, Golden Retriever, Joseph ChvastekOA

20039 Gemma, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeOA

20038 Abbie Einstein, Golden Retriever, Mike JonesOA

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenOA

16020 Joule, Mudi, Pamela SturtzOA

16019 Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia HaganOA

16018 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferOA

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Casey, All American, Marion PalmatierOA

8007 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeOA

8006 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Cinder, Catahula Leopard Dog, Robbin LemboNAB

24022 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaNAB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsNAA

20046 Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil NAB

20045 Jacqui, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeNAB

20044 Kindle, Golden Retriever, Phoebe TeramotoNAB

20036 Campbell, Golden Retriever, Mary Elizabeth SimpsonNAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Vivi, Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo HoekstraNAB

16032 Buddy, All American, Wendy LewisNAP

16021 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsNAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Reeses, All American, Jared DavisNAB

12028 Marigold, All American, Lauren AngleNAB

12022 Kona, Boston Terrier, Sandra CornellNAB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 2 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, April 12, 2014

8008 Aria, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia HaganNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Quid, Border Collie, Barbara MillerAXJB

24 20Jump Height = # of dogs

24036 Jam, Weimaraner, Linda HartheimerAXJB

24030 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterAXJB

24029 Rico, Spinone Italiani, Susan PaliusAXJB

24028 Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXJB

24027 Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne MartindaleAXJB

24026 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXJB

24025 Woodstock, Briard, Arthur SelkinAXJB

24022 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24017 Brinkley, Golden Retriever, Wendy GreenbergerAXJB

24016 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24015 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXJB

24014 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXJB

24011 Reine, Afghan Hound, Diane BaumanAXJB

24010 Doc, Golden Retriever, Michelle FosterAXJB

24009 Rex, Golden Retriever, Kristine ConologueAXJB

24008 Finn, Golden Retriever, Sue ZgodaAXJB

24007 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24006 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24004 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24002 Cody, Golden Retriever, Michelle FosterAXJB

20 39Jump Height = # of dogs

20058 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJA

20051 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJA

20048 Tsuli, Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo HoekstraAXJA

20040 Flyin' Ryan, Golden Retriever, Joseph ChvastekAXJA

20004 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJA

20003 Memo, Border Collie, Sany MainardiAXJA

20034 Smartie-Jones, Golden Retriever, Elaine JonesAJPA

20062 Walker, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregAXJB

20055 Charlee, Golden Retriever, Gail KraeuterAXJB

20054 Jerry, Golden Retriever, Susan PaliusAXJB

20053 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20052 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20050 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20049 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJB

20033 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXJB

20028 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXJB

20027 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20026 Petey, Border Collie, Lynne GarfinkelAXJB

20025 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXJB

20023 Layla, Golden Retriever, Debbie RybakAXJB

20022 Billy, Border Collie, Michelle FosterAXJB

20021 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXJB

20019 Scoot, Golden Retriever, Helen ShermanAXJB

20018 Jamie, Golden Retriever, Donna Anderson      AXJB

20017 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20015 Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXJB

20014 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXJB

20013 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20012 Gem, Border Collie, Dianne JamisonAXJB

20011 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20010 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXJB

20009 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20008 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXJB

20007 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20006 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20002 Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXJB

20001 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenAXJB

20063 Zoey, Standard Poodle, Deborah KanskyAJPB

20056 Ace, Golden Retriever, Phyllis CovinoAJPB

16 21Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoAXJA

16024 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale NardiAXJA

16027 Molly, Golden Retriever, Barbara BaltzAJPA

16040 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXJB

16025 Hailey, All American, Karen ProfennaAXJB

16023 Remus, Rat Terrier, Deborah StevensonAXJB

16019 Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia HaganAXJB

16008 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXJB

16007 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXJB

16006 Poof, Border Collie, Diane BaumanAXJB

16005 Sookie, Norwegian Buhund, Diane LangeAXJB

16004 Mia, Border Collie, Donna FanokAXJB

16003 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton  AXJB

16002 Morgan, Norwegian Buhund, Diane LangeAXJB

16033 Spirit, Collie, Nancy GorresAJPB

16029 Makai, Golden Retriever, Gail KraeuterAJPB

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, April 12, 2014

16028 Max, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregAJPB

16015 Myles, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAJPB

16014 Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAJPB

16013 Simon, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl StednerAJPB

16012 Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAJPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Angie, Parson Russell Terrier, Joanne Von EssenAXJA

12027 Zephyr, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXJB

12026 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

12025 Windsor, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXJB

12024 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth McGoughAXJB

12013 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12012 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12010 Rosie Cotton, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Barbara MillerAXJB

12008 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXJB

12006 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12005 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12004 Q, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna YoungAXJB

12002 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12019 Beau, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAJPB

12018 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AJPB

12017 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAJPB

12016 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAJPB

12014 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAXJA

8010 Casey, All American, Marion PalmatierAXJA

8005 Natalie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna YoungAXJA

8009 Taylor, Toy Fox Terrier, Diana PenhaAXJB

8002 Bounder, Papillon, Dianne JamisonAXJB

8001 Emma, Yorkshire Terrier, Donna FanokAXJB

8004 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert KowalAJPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24034 Eddie, Standard Poodle, Lauren AngleOAJ

24033 Kisses, All American, Jared DavisOAJ

24032 Neela, All American, Gail KraeuterOAJ

24031 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinOAJ

24024 Kasey, Golden Retriever, Kristine ConologueOAJ

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Maggie, Boxer, Carol BrowerOAJ

20059 Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis CovinoOAJ

20057 Lonnie, All American, Robbin LemboOAJ

20047 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonOAJ

20046 Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil OAJ

20039 Gemma, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeOAJ

20038 Abbie Einstein, Golden Retriever, Mike JonesOAJ

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenOAJ

16020 Joule, Mudi, Pamela SturtzOAJ

16018 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferOAJ

16026 Eastman, English Springer Spaniel, Cathleen BrooksOJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Reeses, All American, Jared DavisOAJ

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeOAJ

8006 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24041 Savi, Weimaraner, Linda HartheimerNAJB

24035 Cinder, Catahula Leopard Dog, Robbin LemboNAJB

24023 Gideon, Golden Retriever, Kristine ConologueNAJB

24020 Koda, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNAJB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsNAJA

20061 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinNAJB

20045 Jacqui, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeNAJB

20044 Kindle, Golden Retriever, Phoebe TeramotoNAJB

20036 Campbell, Golden Retriever, Mary Elizabeth SimpsonNAJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Vivi, Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo HoekstraNAJB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, April 12, 2014

16034 Tucker, Australian Shepherd, Roberta FlathNAJP

16032 Buddy, All American, Wendy LewisNAJP

16021 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Marigold, All American, Lauren AngleNAJB

12022 Kona, Boston Terrier, Sandra CornellNAJB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Aria, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia HaganNAJP

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Rico, Spinone Italiani, Susan PaliusXFA

24027 Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne MartindaleXFB

24025 Woodstock, Briard, Arthur SelkinXFB

24017 Brinkley, Golden Retriever, Wendy GreenbergerXFB

24010 Doc, Golden Retriever, Michelle FosterXFB

24007 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookXFB

24006 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaXFB

24002 Cody, Golden Retriever, Michelle FosterXFB

20 17Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonXFA

20028 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzXFA

20025 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleXFA

20022 Billy, Border Collie, Michelle FosterXFA

20004 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinXFA

20002 Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleXFA

20001 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenXFA

20055 Charlee, Golden Retriever, Gail KraeuterXFB

20054 Jerry, Golden Retriever, Susan PaliusXFB

20050 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsXFB

20026 Petey, Border Collie, Lynne GarfinkelXFB

20021 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesXFB

20019 Scoot, Golden Retriever, Helen ShermanXFB

20011 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelXFB

20009 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryXFB

20008 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzXFB

20034 Smartie-Jones, Golden Retriever, Elaine JonesXFPA

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16008 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghXFA

16040 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonXFB

16025 Hailey, All American, Karen ProfennaXFB

16023 Remus, Rat Terrier, Deborah StevensonXFB

16007 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

XFB

16012 Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardXFPA

16011 Wings, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardXFPA

16009 Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht XFPB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Angie, Parson Russell Terrier, Joanne Von EssenXFA

12019 Beau, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilXFPB

12018 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

XFPB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Taylor, Toy Fox Terrier, Diana PenhaXFB

FAST Open/Open P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24034 Eddie, Standard Poodle, Lauren AngleOF

24032 Neela, All American, Gail KraeuterOF

24022 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaOF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20062 Walker, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregOF

20051 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergOF

20038 Abbie Einstein, Golden Retriever, Mike JonesOF

20063 Zoey, Standard Poodle, Deborah KanskyOFP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16019 Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia HaganOF

16018 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferOF

16027 Molly, Golden Retriever, Barbara BaltzOFP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Marigold, All American, Lauren AngleOF

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeOFP

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, April 12, 2014

FAST Novice A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24031 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinNBF

24030 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterNBF

24020 Koda, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNBF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsNAF

20061 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinNBF

20059 Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis CovinoNBF

20046 Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil NBF

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale NardiNBF

16021 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsNPF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Casey, All American, Marion PalmatierNBF

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


